Rated voltage
AC(50/60Hz) DC
5
6
24VDC
12VDC
3
4

SYJ7000
L1 5 M3SYJ 3 2
◆ How to Order
0
2-010 www.anssion.com
Series SYJ3000, 5000, 7000
5 Port Solenoid Valve
Light/Surge voltage suppressor
Without light/surge voltage suppressor
With light/surge voltage suppressor
Nil
Z
Note): Z type only for 24VDC and 12VDC.
Body Ported
1/5
◆ Flow Characteristics/Weight
◆ Specifications
Series
Fluid
Internal pilot
Operating pressure
range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Response time
(at 0.5 MPa)
Max.operating
frequency
Manual override(Manual operation)
Pilot exhaust method
Lubrication
Mounting orientation
Impact/Vibration resistance
Enclosure
2 position single
2 position double
3 position
2 position single,double
3 position
SYJ3000 SYJ5000 SYJ7000
10 Hz
3 Hz
5 Hz
3 Hz
5 Hz
3 Hz
Air
0.15~0.7 MPa
0.1~0.7 MPa
0.2~0.7 MPa
-10~50 (No freezing)
Non-locking push type
Not required
Unrestricted
150/30 (m/s )
Dustproof
℃
2
◆ Solenoid Specifications
Electrical entry
Allowable voltage fluctuation(%)
Coil rated voltage(V)
Power consumption
DC
AC 50/60Hz
DC
Apparent power
Indicator light
AC
Standard
110V
220V
L plug connector(L)